
POST ENROLMENT 
CONTACT DIRECTORY



Type of Enquiry Department Contact E-mail 
Application Enquiries Cobham Admissions Cobadmissions@acs-schools.com

Invoice Enquiries ACS School Fees schoolfees@acs-schools.com

VISA/CAS Enquiries Registrar, Kate Boswell kboswell@acs-schools.com

Boarding and School Life
(For enrolled students)

Grades 8 – 10
Fields House

Dave Schuchter - Lead Houseparent
fieldshouse@acs-schools.com

Boarding and School Life
(For enrolled students)

Grades 11 – 12
Woodlands House

James Gray - Lead Houseparent
woodlandshouse@acs-schools.com

Student Wellbeing and Support
(For enrolled students)

Assistant Head Wellbeing
Sara Thomas sthomas2@acs-schools.com

Student Wellbeing and Support
(For enrolled students)

Head Nurse
Gail Devereux gdevereux@acs-schools.com

Student Sports Head of Sports
Steve Adams sadams@acs-schools.com

Academic Enquiries 
(For enrolled students)

High School Principal (Grades 11&12)
Michelle Quirin mquirin@acs-schools.com

Academic Enquiries
(For enrolled students)

Upper School Principal (Grades 9&10)
Luke Welch lwelch@acs-schools.com

Curriculum Enquiries AP/IB Co-ordinator
Antony Nesling anesling@acs-schools.com

Middle School Enquiries (Grade 8) Middle School Principal (Grade 8)
Darren Sheldrake dsheldrake@acs-schools.com

University Counselling Enquiries
(For enrolled students)

Jeremy Forrester
Bhekinkosi Sibanda

Dr Sadie Hollins
Charushilla Bajpai

jforrester@acs-schools.com
bsibanda@acs-schools.com
shollins@acs-schools.com 
cnbajpai@acs-schools.com

Busing Enquiries 
(For non-boarding students)

Louise Culley
Ann Fellowes

lculley@acs-schools.com
afellowes@acs-schools.com 

Parent Pay for school trips and catering
(For non-boarding students) Michelle Green mgreen@acs-schools.com

Key Contacts
 2024-2025



A thriving diverse International School with outstanding accommodation and facilities for
girls and boys aged 13 and above
Set in 128 acres of stunning Surrey countryside only 30 minutes from Central London and
major airport
World-class boarding facilities with dedicated study areas, cinema rooms and landscaped
outdoor areas
Modern, spacious twin and duplex en suite bedrooms with separate wings for girls and boys
A rigorous curriculum which is designed to help highly ambitious learners excel in widely
respected international qualifications that support strong applications to universities in the
UK, USA and the rest of the world
Offering one of the broadest curriculums in the UK with both the IB (International
Baccalaureate) and AP (Advanced Placement) on offer
Excellent results with an average of 35 IB points against world average of 30 
Outstanding AP results of average 3.7 against world average of 2.9
Contemporary sports centre with a basketball/volleyball arena, dance studio, fitness suite,
competition-class 25-metre pool and sports cafe
All-weather floodlit astroturf pitch, a 400 metre running track, rugby and football playing
fields, a golf course and tennis courts
Performing Arts Centre with bespoke drama and music spaces, practice rooms and a flagship
509-seat theatre
We offer a wide range of activities outside of the classroom, from service and volunteering
opportunities to sports and performing arts clubs, all of which are available to students
throughout the school week
Student well-being is central to boarding life, we run different projects to ensure all boarders
have the constant support, guidance and care to be happy, inspired and ready to make their
mark on the world
21 residential staff including experienced House Parents and academic tutors offering 1 to 7
teacher to student ratio

Why choose ACS Cobham?


